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Sun 06/10/2018
IGNIT Sports and
Fitness - Court 1
4:00

5:00 P7-2nd/3rd Bo
Ignit 2nd
vs
Ignit 3rd
6:00 P26-5th/6th B
Ignit 5th Blue
vs
Rams
7:00 P12-2nd/3rd B
Longhorns
vs
Riders
8:00

IGNIT Sports and
Fitness - Court 2
4:00

5:00 P9-5th/6th Bo
Ignit 5th Green
vs
Iowa Bad Boys B
6:00 P11-7th/8th B
Ankeny Jaguars
vs
Ignit 7th
7:00 P17-7th/8th B
Urbandale J-Haw
vs
Ignit 7th
8:00

IGNIT Sports and
Fitness - Court 3
4:00

5:00 P3-5th/6th Bo
Waukee Lightnin
vs
Iowa Bad Boys W
6:00 P1-5th/6th Bo
JBC Gold
vs
Ignit 6th
7:00 P18-7th/8th B
Ignit 8th
vs
Iowa Elite
8:00 P27-5th/6th B
Ignit 6th
vs
Iowa Swish

IGNIT Sports and
Fitness - Court 4
4:00

5:00

6:00

7:00

8:00

IGNIT Sports and
Fitness - Court 5
4:00

5:00

6:00

7:00

8:00

IGNIT Sports and
Fitness - Court 6
4:00

5:00

6:00

7:00

8:00
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Sun 06/17/2018
IGNIT Sports and
Fitness - Court 1
4:00

5:00 P12-7th/8th B
Ankeny Jaguars
vs
Ignit 8th
6:00 P14-5th/6th B
Ignit 5th Green
vs
Iowa Swish
7:00 P5-5th/6th Bo
Iowa Bad Boys B
vs
JBC Gold
8:00

IGNIT Sports and
Fitness - Court 2
4:00

5:00 P29-5th/6th B
Iowa Bad Boys W
vs
Ignit 6th
6:00 P7-7th/8th Bo
Urbandale J-Haw
vs
Iowa Elite
7:00 P6-7th/8th Bo
Iowa Elite
vs
Ankeny Jaguars
8:00

IGNIT Sports and
Fitness - Court 3
4:00

5:00 P8-2nd/3rd Bo
Ignit 2nd
vs
Longhorns
6:00 P23-5th/6th B
Waukee Lightnin
vs
Ignit 5th Blue
7:00 P11-2nd/3rd B
Ignit 3rd
vs
Riders
8:00

IGNIT Sports and
Fitness - Court 4
4:00

5:00

6:00

7:00

8:00

IGNIT Sports and
Fitness - Court 5
4:00

5:00

6:00

7:00

8:00

IGNIT Sports and
Fitness - Court 6
4:00

5:00

6:00

7:00

8:00
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Sun 06/24/2018
IGNIT Sports and
Fitness - Court 1
4:00

5:00 P9-2nd/3rd Bo
Ignit 2nd
vs
Riders
6:00 P20-5th/6th B
Ignit 5th Blue
vs
JBC Gold
7:00 P10-2nd/3rd B
Ignit 3rd
vs
Longhorns
8:00

IGNIT Sports and
Fitness - Court 2
4:00

5:00 P19-5th/6th B
Iowa Bad Boys W
vs
Ignit 5th Green
6:00 P11-5th/6th B
Rams
vs
Ignit 6th
7:00 P13-5th/6th B
Iowa Bad Boys B
vs
Waukee Lightnin
8:00

IGNIT Sports and
Fitness - Court 3
4:00

5:00 P13-7th/8th B
Iowa Elite
vs
Ankeny Jaguars
6:00 P5-7th/8th Bo
Ignit 7th
vs
Urbandale J-Haw
7:00 P1-7th/8th Bo
Ankeny Jaguars
vs
Ignit 8th
8:00

IGNIT Sports and
Fitness - Court 4
4:00

5:00

6:00

7:00

8:00

IGNIT Sports and
Fitness - Court 5
4:00

5:00

6:00

7:00

8:00

IGNIT Sports and
Fitness - Court 6
4:00

5:00

6:00

7:00

8:00
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Sun 07/01/2018
IGNIT Sports and
Fitness - Court 1
4:00

5:00 P13-2nd/3rd B
Ignit 2nd
vs
Riders
6:00 P15-7th/8th B
Ignit 7th
vs
Ignit 8th
7:00 P14-2nd/3rd B
Ignit 3rd
vs
Longhorns
8:00

IGNIT Sports and
Fitness - Court 2
4:00

5:00 P28-5th/6th B
JBC Gold
vs
Ignit 5th Green
6:00 P16-5th/6th B
Ignit 6th
vs
Ignit 5th Blue
7:00 P17-5th/6th B
Iowa Swish
vs
Iowa Bad Boys B
8:00

IGNIT Sports and
Fitness - Court 3
4:00

5:00 P8-5th/6th Bo
Iowa Bad Boys W
vs
Rams
6:00 P20-7th/8th B
Iowa Elite
vs
Urbandale J-Haw
7:00 P18-5th/6th B
Rams
vs
Waukee Lightnin
8:00

IGNIT Sports and
Fitness - Court 4
4:00

5:00

6:00

7:00

8:00

IGNIT Sports and
Fitness - Court 5
4:00

5:00

6:00

7:00

8:00

IGNIT Sports and
Fitness - Court 6
4:00

5:00

6:00

7:00

8:00



6/6/2018 https://admin.tourneymachine.com/Customer/TournamentPrintableMasterSchedule.aspx?IDTournament=h20180329152257486b60d7616…

https://admin.tourneymachine.com/Customer/TournamentPrintableMasterSchedule.aspx?IDTournament=h20180329152257486b60d7616dfa04a 5/8

Sun 07/08/2018
IGNIT Sports and
Fitness - Court 1
4:00

5:00 P1-2nd/3rd Bo
Ignit 2nd
vs
Longhorns
6:00 P12-5th/6th B
Iowa Bad Boys W
vs
Ignit 5th Blue
7:00 P2-2nd/3rd Bo
Ignit 3rd
vs
Riders
8:00

IGNIT Sports and
Fitness - Court 2
4:00

5:00 P21-5th/6th B
Iowa Bad Boys B
vs
Rams
6:00 P30-5th/6th B
Iowa Swish
vs
JBC Gold
7:00 P19-7th/8th B
Urbandale J-Haw
vs
Ignit 8th
8:00

IGNIT Sports and
Fitness - Court 3
4:00

5:00 P16-7th/8th B
Iowa Elite
vs
Ignit 7th
6:00 P6-5th/6th Bo
Ignit 6th
vs
Waukee Lightnin
7:00 P10-7th/8th B
Ankeny Jaguars
vs
Ignit 7th
8:00

IGNIT Sports and
Fitness - Court 4
4:00

5:00

6:00

7:00

8:00

IGNIT Sports and
Fitness - Court 5
4:00

5:00

6:00

7:00

8:00

IGNIT Sports and
Fitness - Court 6
4:00

5:00

6:00

7:00

8:00
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Sun 07/15/2018
IGNIT Sports and
Fitness - Court 1
4:00

5:00 P3-2nd/3rd Bo
Longhorns
vs
Ignit 3rd
6:00 P7-5th/6th Bo
Ignit 5th Blue
vs
Iowa Swish
7:00 P4-2nd/3rd Bo
Ignit 2nd
vs
Riders
8:00

IGNIT Sports and
Fitness - Court 2
4:00

5:00 P14-7th/8th B
Urbandale J-Haw
vs
Ankeny Jaguars
6:00 P31-5th/6th B
Waukee Lightnin
vs
Ignit 5th Green
7:00 P9-7th/8th Bo
Ignit 8th
vs
Urbandale J-Haw
8:00

IGNIT Sports and
Fitness - Court 3
4:00

5:00 P15-5th/6th B
JBC Gold
vs
Rams
6:00 P2-7th/8th Bo
Ignit 7th
vs
Iowa Elite
7:00 P25-5th/6th B
Iowa Bad Boys W
vs
Iowa Bad Boys B
8:00

IGNIT Sports and
Fitness - Court 4
4:00

5:00

6:00

7:00

8:00

IGNIT Sports and
Fitness - Court 5
4:00

5:00

6:00

7:00

8:00

IGNIT Sports and
Fitness - Court 6
4:00

5:00

6:00

7:00

8:00
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Sun 07/22/2018
IGNIT Sports and
Fitness - Court 1
4:00

5:00 P32-5th/6th B
Iowa Bad Boys B
vs
Ignit 5th Blue
6:00 P5-2nd/3rd Bo
Riders
vs
Longhorns
7:00 P2-5th/6th Bo
Ignit 5th Green
vs
Ignit 5th Blue
8:00

IGNIT Sports and
Fitness - Court 2
4:00

5:00 P4-7th/8th Bo
Ignit 8th
vs
Iowa Elite
6:00 P6-2nd/3rd Bo
Ignit 2nd
vs
Ignit 3rd
7:00 P22-5th/6th B
Iowa Swish
vs
Iowa Bad Boys W
8:00 P8-7th/8th Bo
Ignit 7th
vs
Ignit 8th

IGNIT Sports and
Fitness - Court 3
4:00 P24-5th/6th B
Ignit 5th Green
vs
Ignit 6th
5:00 P4-5th/6th Bo
Iowa Swish
vs
Rams
6:00 P3-7th/8th Bo
Urbandale J-Haw
vs
Ankeny Jaguars
7:00 P10-5th/6th B
Waukee Lightnin
vs
JBC Gold
8:00

IGNIT Sports and
Fitness - Court 4
4:00

5:00

6:00

7:00

8:00

IGNIT Sports and
Fitness - Court 5
4:00

5:00

6:00

7:00

8:00

IGNIT Sports and
Fitness - Court 6
4:00

5:00

6:00

7:00

8:00
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Sun 07/29/2018
IGNIT Sports and
Fitness - Court 1
3:00 B1-5th/6th Bo
Pool A 8th Place
vs
Pool A 9th Place
4:00 B2-5th/6th Bo
Pool A 1st Place
vs
Bracket Winner B
5:00 B7-5th/6th Bo
Bracket Winner B
vs
Bracket Winner B
6:00 B3-7th/8th Bo
Pool A 1st Place
vs
Bracket Winner B
7:00 B2-7th/8th Bo
Pool A 2nd Place
vs
Pool A 3rd Place
8:00 B4-7th/8th Bo
Bracket Winner B
vs
Bracket Winner B

IGNIT Sports and
Fitness - Court 2
3:00 B5-5th/6th Bo
Pool A 3rd Place
vs
Pool A 6th Place
4:00 B1-2nd/3rd B
Pool A 1st Place
vs
Pool A 4th Place
5:00 B1-7th/8th Bo
Pool A 4th Place
vs
Pool A 5th Place
6:00 B6-5th/6th Bo
Bracket Winner B
vs
Bracket Winner B
7:00 B8-5th/6th Bo
Bracket Winner B
vs
Bracket Winner B
8:00

IGNIT Sports and
Fitness - Court 3
3:00 B4-5th/6th Bo
Pool A 2nd Place
vs
Pool A 7th Place
4:00 B2-2nd/3rd B
Pool A 2nd Place
vs
Pool A 3rd Place
5:00 B3-5th/6th Bo
Pool A 4th Place
vs
Pool A 5th Place
6:00 B3-2nd/3rd B
Bracket Winner B
vs
Bracket Winner B
7:00

8:00

IGNIT Sports and
Fitness - Court 4
3:00

4:00

5:00

6:00

7:00

8:00

IGNIT Sports and
Fitness - Court 5
3:00

4:00

5:00

6:00

7:00

8:00

IGNIT Sports and
Fitness - Court 6
3:00

4:00

5:00

6:00

7:00

8:00


