Sun 06/10/2018

ICNIT C 4 1	ICNUT C 4 1	ICNIT C 4 1	ICNIT C 4 1	ICNIT C 4 1	ICNIT C 4 1
	IGNIT Sports and				
			Fitness - Court 4	Fitness - Court 5	Fitness - Court 6
4:00	4:00	4:00	4:00	4:00	4:00
1					
5.00 D7 2md/2md D	5:00 P9-5th/6th Bo	5.00 D2 5+la/6+la Da	5.00	5:00	5:00
				5:00	3:00
Ignit 2nd	Ignit 5th Green	Waukee Lightnin			
VS	VS	VS D 1 D			
Ignit 3rd	Iowa Bad Boys F	Iowa Bad Boys V			
6:00 P26-5th/6th E	6:00 P11-7th/8th B	6:00 P1-5th/6th Bo	6:00	6:00	6:00
Ignit 5th Blue	Ankeny Jaguars	JBC Gold			
vs	vs	vs			
Rams	Ignit 7th	Ignit 6th			
7:00 P12-2nd/3rd	· · ·	7:00 P18-7th/8th E	7.00	7:00	7:00
			7:00	7:00	7:00
Longhorns	Urbandale J-Haw				
VS	VS	VS			
Riders	Ignit 7th	Iowa Elite			
8:00	8:00	8:00 P27-5th/6th E	8:00	8:00	8:00
		Ignit 6th			
		vs			
		Iowa Swish			
		10 114 5 11511	I	1	

Sun 06/17/2018

IGNIT Sports and Fitness - Court 1			IGNIT Sports and Fitness - Court 4	IGNIT Sports and Fitness - Court 5	IGNIT Sports and Fitness - Court 6
4:00	4:00	4:00	4:00	4:00	4:00
5:00 P12-7th/8th F Ankeny Jaguars vs Ignit 8th	5:00 P29-5th/6th E Iowa Bad Boys V vs Ignit 6th	5:00 P8-2nd/3rd B Ignit 2nd vs Longhorns	5:00	5:00	5:00
6:00 P14-5th/6th E Ignit 5th Green vs Iowa Swish	6:00 P7-7th/8th Bo Urbandale J-Haw vs Iowa Elite	6:00 P23-5th/6th E Waukee Lightnin vs Ignit 5th Blue	6:00	6:00	6:00
7:00 P5-5th/6th Bo Iowa Bad Boys I vs JBC Gold	7:00 P6-7th/8th Bo Iowa Elite vs Ankeny Jaguars	7:00 P11-2nd/3rd I Ignit 3rd vs Riders	7:00	7:00	7:00
8:00	8:00	8:00	8:00	8:00	8:00

Sun 06/24/2018

IGNIT Sports and Fitness - Court 1				IGNIT Sports and Fitness - Court 5	IGNIT Sports and Fitness - Court 6
4:00	4:00	4:00	4:00	4:00	4:00
5:00 P9-2nd/3rd B Ignit 2nd vs Riders	5:00 P19-5th/6th B Iowa Bad Boys V vs Ignit 5th Green	5:00 P13-7th/8th E Iowa Elite vs Ankeny Jaguars	5:00	5:00	5:00
6:00 P20-5th/6th E Ignit 5th Blue vs JBC Gold	6:00 P11-5th/6th E Rams vs Ignit 6th	6:00 P5-7th/8th Bo Ignit 7th vs Urbandale J-Haw		6:00	6:00
7:00 P10-2nd/3rd I Ignit 3rd vs Longhorns	7:00 P13-5th/6th E Iowa Bad Boys F vs Waukee Lightnin	7:00 P1-7th/8th Bo Ankeny Jaguars vs Ignit 8th	7:00	7:00	7:00
8:00	8:00	8:00	8:00	8:00	8:00

Sun 07/01/2018

IGNIT Sports and Fitness - Court 1			IGNIT Sports and Fitness - Court 4	IGNIT Sports and Fitness - Court 5	IGNIT Sports and Fitness - Court 6
4:00	4:00	4:00	4:00	4:00	4:00
5:00 P13-2nd/3rd I Ignit 2nd vs Riders	5:00 P28-5th/6th E JBC Gold vs Ignit 5th Green	5:00 P8-5th/6th Bo Iowa Bad Boys V vs Rams	5:00	5:00	5:00
6:00 P15-7th/8th E Ignit 7th vs Ignit 8th	6:00 P16-5th/6th E Ignit 6th vs Ignit 5th Blue	6:00 P20-7th/8th E Iowa Elite vs Urbandale J-Haw	6:00	6:00	6:00
7:00 P14-2nd/3rd I Ignit 3rd vs Longhorns	7:00 P17-5th/6th E Iowa Swish vs Iowa Bad Boys E	7:00 P18-5th/6th E Rams vs Waukee Lightnin		7:00	7:00
8:00	8:00	8:00	8:00	8:00	8:00

Sun 07/08/2018

IGNIT Sports and Fitness - Court 1			IGNIT Sports and Fitness - Court 4	IGNIT Sports and Fitness - Court 5	IGNIT Sports and Fitness - Court 6
4:00	4:00	4:00	4:00	4:00	4:00
5:00 P1-2nd/3rd B Ignit 2nd vs Longhorns	5:00 P21-5th/6th E Iowa Bad Boys F vs Rams		5:00	5:00	5:00
6:00 P12-5th/6th E Iowa Bad Boys V vs Ignit 5th Blue	6:00 P30-5th/6th E Iowa Swish vs JBC Gold	6:00 P6-5th/6th Bo Ignit 6th vs Waukee Lightnin		6:00	6:00
7:00 P2-2nd/3rd B Ignit 3rd vs Riders	7:00 P19-7th/8th E Urbandale J-Haw vs Ignit 8th	7:00 P10-7th/8th E Ankeny Jaguars vs Ignit 7th	7:00	7:00	7:00
8:00	8:00	8:00	8:00	8:00	8:00

Sun 07/15/2018

IGNIT Sports and Fitness - Court 1			IGNIT Sports and Fitness - Court 4	IGNIT Sports and Fitness - Court 5	IGNIT Sports and Fitness - Court 6
4:00	4:00	4:00	4:00	4:00	4:00
5:00 P3-2nd/3rd B Longhorns vs Ignit 3rd	5:00 P14-7th/8th E Urbandale J-Haw vs Ankeny Jaguars	5:00 P15-5th/6th E JBC Gold vs Rams	5:00	5:00	5:00
6:00 P7-5th/6th Bo Ignit 5th Blue vs Iowa Swish	6:00 P31-5th/6th E Waukee Lightnin vs Ignit 5th Green	6:00 P2-7th/8th Bo Ignit 7th vs Iowa Elite	6:00	6:00	6:00
7:00 P4-2nd/3rd B Ignit 2nd vs Riders	7:00 P9-7th/8th Bo Ignit 8th vs Urbandale J-Haw	7:00 P25-5th/6th E Iowa Bad Boys V vs Iowa Bad Boys E		7:00	7:00
8:00	8:00	8:00	8:00	8:00	8:00

Sun 07/22/2018

IGNIT Sports and	IGNIT Sports and	IGNIT Sports and	IGNIT Sports and	IGNIT Sports and	IGNIT Sports and
Fitness - Court 1	Fitness - Court 2	Fitness - Court 3	Fitness - Court 4	Fitness - Court 5	Fitness - Court 6
4:00	4:00	4:00 P24-5th/6th E Ignit 5th Green vs Ignit 6th	4:00	4:00	4:00
5:00 P32-5th/6th I Iowa Bad Boys I vs Ignit 5th Blue	5:00 P4-7th/8th Bo Ignit 8th vs Iowa Elite	5:00 P4-5th/6th Bo Iowa Swish vs Rams	5:00	5:00	5:00
6:00 P5-2nd/3rd B Riders vs Longhorns	6:00 P6-2nd/3rd B Ignit 2nd vs Ignit 3rd	6:00 P3-7th/8th Bo Urbandale J-Haw vs Ankeny Jaguars		6:00	6:00
7:00 P2-5th/6th Bo Ignit 5th Green vs Ignit 5th Blue	7:00 P22-5th/6th E Iowa Swish vs Iowa Bad Boys V	7:00 P10-5th/6th E Waukee Lightnin vs JBC Gold		7:00	7:00
8:00	8:00 P8-7th/8th Bo Ignit 7th vs Ignit 8th	8:00	8:00	8:00	8:00

Sun 07/29/2018

Dull 0//2//2010	O .				
IGNIT Sports and					
Fitness - Court 1	Fitness - Court 2	Fitness - Court 3	Fitness - Court 4	Fitness - Court 5	Fitness - Court 6
3:00 B1-5th/6th Bo	3:00 B5-5th/6th B	3:00 B4-5th/6th Bo	3:00	3:00	3:00
Pool A 8th Place	Pool A 3rd Place	Pool A 2nd Place			
VS	VS	vs			
Pool A 9th Place	Pool A 6th Place	Pool A 7th Place			
4:00 B2-5th/6th Bo	4:00 B1-2nd/3rd B	4:00 B2-2nd/3rd B	4:00	4:00	4:00
Pool A 1st Place	Pool A 1st Place	Pool A 2nd Place			
vs	vs	vs			
Bracket Winner I	Pool A 4th Place	Pool A 3rd Place			
5:00 B7-5th/6th Bo	5:00 B1-7th/8th B	5:00 B3-5th/6th Bo	5:00	5:00	5:00
Bracket Winner I	Pool A 4th Place	Pool A 4th Place			
vs	vs	vs			
Bracket Winner I	Pool A 5th Place	Pool A 5th Place			
6:00 B3-7th/8th Bo	6:00 B6-5th/6th B	6:00 B3-2nd/3rd B	6:00	6:00	6:00
Pool A 1st Place	Bracket Winner I	Bracket Winner I			
VS	vs	VS			
Bracket Winner I	Bracket Winner I	Bracket Winner I			
7:00 B2-7th/8th Bo	7:00 B8-5th/6th B	7:00	7:00	7:00	7:00
Pool A 2nd Place	Bracket Winner I				
VS	VS				
Pool A 3rd Place	Bracket Winner I				
8:00 B4-7th/8th Bo	8:00	8:00	8:00	8:00	8:00
Bracket Winner I					
VS					
Bracket Winner I					
			<u> </u>	<u> </u>	-